DORSAL POSTO

1 1
41 2
31 3
21 4
27 5
25 6
28 7
34 8
20 9
23 10
223 11
36 12

9 13
40 14
226 15
18 16
43 17
44 18
39 19
19 20
32 21

6 22
38 23
114 24
14 25
35 26
15 27

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA TRAIL 26K

NOME

VARELA PAZ
LEGARRA URRESTI
ALLUE LOPEZ

RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ

LORIENTE PEREZ
MENDEZ OROZA
GONZALEZ PONTE
PORTAL LOSADA

GENDRE FERNANDEZ

LADRA SANMARTIN
MIGUEZ LOPEZ
LEGASPI VILLARINO
PEREZ PEREZ
MAROSO

DE LA VEGA LOPEZ
PUMARINO PEREZ
ESCUREDO DIEZ
LOPEZ HERMIDA
ARGIBAY TORRES
MASEDA CARBALLO
VIDAL REIGOSA
SALAVERRI LEIRAS
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
ABUIN PENAS
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ
PERNAS VAZQUEZ

CORDOVILLA GONZALEZ

APELIDOS

BORJA
ANDER

OLMO

XOAN

CARLOS

IBAN

JUAN DANIEL
MIGUEL
JAVIER
FRANCISCO
PABLO

ARIS

MANUEL
FRANCESCO
HUGO
AMADOR
ALBERTO

XOSE MANUEL
JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTONIO

LUIS

JAVIER

DANIEL

JOSE MANUEL
MARIO

CAT

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC

POSTO CAT.
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TEMPO

2,38,11
2,43,09
2,44,18
2,51,07
2,54,55
2,57,20
3,00,04
3,04,57
3,07,05
3,08,21
3,12,12
3,15,48
3,16,39
3,16,58
3,19,01
3,20,59
3,22,45
3,22,45
3,25,52
3,27,55
3,28,44
3,30,48
3,34,58
3,37,07
3,40,34
3,43,19
3,43,48

GANADOR ABSOLUTO



37
42
13
26
221
11
222
220

224
17
10
12

30
29

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

SANJURJO LOZANO
HEVIA MIRAVALLES
SORDO ROCHA
DIAZ PEREZ

PEREZ RIO

SEGADE BUDINO
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ POL
GARCIA LOPEZ
JIMENEZ

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
MARRUBE RODRIGUEZ
CANCIO FERNANDEZ
BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ
RATOEIRA BASANTA

MOLEDO RIVAS

ALBERTO
PELAYO

PABLO JAVIER
FRANCISCA
JOSEFINA

RAUL
ALEJANDRO
MANU

MIGUEL ANGEL
VIRGINIA

LUIS JAVIER
IVAN

JORGE

DIEGO

MOISES
ANTONIO RAMON

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
VET A FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC

16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
12
13

3,45,41
3,48,57
3,49,13
3,51,24
4,02,47
4,03,56
4,07,21
4,07,22
4,13,57
4,14,43
4,23,42
4,26,13
4,42,04
4,42,06
4,42,22
4,42,28

GANADORA ABSOLUTA



